Unit 14 Teddington Business Park
Station Rd.,Teddington, Middlesex
TW11 9BQ
Tel: +44 (0)20 8943 1800
Te

Thickness
(hc)
Width
Across Flats
(A/F)
Tightening
Torque
(Tinst)
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm Nm
JAB08/10080ETA
8 10
80
12
5
90 75 120 15 40
JAB08/10100ETA 100 25
JAB08/10130ETA 130 55
JAB08/10150ETA 150 75
JAB10/12100ETA
10 12
100
14
15
100 85 125 17 60JAB10/12130ETA 130 45
JAB10/12150ETA 150 65
JAB12/14100ETA
12 14
100
16
5
110 95 140 19 80
JAB12/14130ETA 130 35
JAB12/14150ETA 150 55
JAB12/14200ETA 200 105
JAB14/16130ETA
14 16
130
18
20
130 110 170 24 90JAB14/16150ETA 150 50
JAB14/16200ETA 200 90
JAB16/18150ETA*
16 18
150
20
30
145 120 190 27 100
JAB16/18200ETA* 200 80
*  Mechanical Galvanised minimum 40µm.
Unit 14 Teddington Business Park
Station Rd.,Teddington, Middlesex
TW11 9BQ